CUCUCINA

TRATTORIA————PIZZERIA
SPARKLING 150 ML
/ NVTPNCTbIE
Prosecco, "Contessa Giulia" /

Veneto, Italy 110 000
Prosecco Rose, "Contessa

Giulia” / Veneto, ltaly 110 000
WHITE 150 ML
/ BEJIbIE

Verdejo, Marques De Caceres /

Castille and Leon, Spain 130 000
Muscat, "Baron D Arignac” /

Languedoc Rousillon, France 120 000
Riesling, Feinherb "Paradies” /

Nahe, Germany 120 000
Pinot Grigio, Tini /

Emilia Romagna, Italy 120 000
RED 150 ML
/ KPACHbDIE

Merlot Semi Sweet,
Baron D Arignac /
Languedoc Rousillon, France 120 000

Cabernet Sauvignon
"Baron d'Arignac” /
Languedoc Rousillon, France 125 000

Montelpulciano D'Abruzzo,
Tini Vino Rosso / Italy 125 000

Syrah El Castilla / Spain 120 000



CHAMPAGNE & OTHER

SPARKLING

750 ML

/ WWAMMAHCKOE U OPYTVE

NT'PUCTbBIE HATTMTKW

Cremant de Bourgogne,
Chartron et Trebuchet /
Bourgogne, France

Asti Cinzano /
Veneto, Italy

Prosecco Rose, Bottega /
Veneto, Italy

Prosecco Rive di Colbertaldo
Valdobbiadene Superiore /
Veneto, Italy

Cava "Anna De Codorniu”
Blanc De Blancs Brut
Reserva / Catalonia, Spain

Cava Freixenet "Carta Nevada"

Demi Sec / Catalonia, Spain

Riesling Sekt, Hans
Bayer / Pfalz, Germany

Pinot Noir, Uzumfermer /
Uzbekistan

WHITE
/ BEJ1bIE

Moscato, Giallo Pfefferer /
Trentino Alto Adige, Italy

Pinot Bianco, Ca'Bolani /
Friuli Venezia Giulia, Italy

Pinot Grigio, Masi
Masianco Verduzzo /
Friuli Venezia Giulia, Italy

"Lunatio” Lugana, Masi /
Veneto, Italy

Gavi, Marchesi Di Barolo /
Piemont, Italy

900 000

700 000

900 000

910 000

950 000

800 000

/90 000

550 000

750 ML

1100 000

850000

900 000

800 000

1100 000



Donnfugata Anthilia /

Sicilia, Italy 200 000
Pecorino, Pehhcora /

Abruzzo, ltaly 600 000
Monte Bianco, Pilar / Italy 580 000

Cotes Du Rone
Blanc, E.Guigal /
Rhone Valley, France @70 000

Condrieu, E.Guigal /
Rhone Valley, France 2900 000

Muscadet de Sevre et Maine
Sur Lie, Marquis de Goulaine /
Loire Valley, France 680 000

Chablis, William Fevre
'‘Champs Royaux' /
Bourgogne, France 1500 000

Riesling Trocken,

Schloss Johannisberg

Gelblack /

Rheingau, Germany 1200 000

Riesling Trocken,
Hans Baer Alcohol Free /
Pfalz, Germany 550 000

Gruner Veltliener,
Green Smart Cricket /
Pannon, Hungary 650 000

Vinho Verde Branco,
"Verdegar” / Portugal 600 000

Riesling, Villa Maria /
Malbrough, New Zealand 890 000

Sauvignon Blanc,
Bishops Leap /

Malbrough, New Zealand 890 000
Leopard’s Leap,

Lookout Cape / South Africa 650 000
Badagoni Semi Sweet ,

Alazani Valley / Georgia 400 000
Riesling, MSA /

Parkent, Uzbekistan 450 000

Rundweis, Uzumfermer /
Uzbekistan 380 000

Riezling, Uzumfermer /
Uzbekistan 450 000



ROSE
/ PO30BbIE

E.Guigal Cotes
Du Rhone Rose /
Rhone Valley, France

"Levity” Rose, Vinho
Verde / Portugal

Tini Rose / Emilia
Romagna, ltaly

Hindogni, MSA /
Parkent, Uzbekistan

RED
/ KPACHbIE

Chianti Classico, Marchesi
de Frescobaldi, “Tenuta
Perano” / Tuscany, Italy

Gaja, "Promis”,
Ca Marcanda /
Tuscany, Italy

Barollo, Marchesi Di Barolo
Tradizione / Piemont, Italy

Dolcetto D'Alba, Marchesi
DiBarolo / Piemont, Italy

Gaja, "Sito Moresco"/
Langhe, Italy

Malbech, Corte delle Rose /
Veneto, Italy

Merlot Rubicone,
Appassimento

Organic - Terre Cevico /
Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Pinot Nero, Borgo Molino /
Trevenezie, Italy

Donnafugata, "Sherazade" /
Sicilia, Italy

Chateau Troupian, Haut
Medoc / Bordeaux, France

Clos Beauregard /
Pomerol, Bordeaux, France

Pinot Noir Bourgogne,
Joseph Faiveley /
Bourgogne, France

150 ML

910 000

550 000

550 000

450 000

750 ML

1200 000

2400 000

2500000

1100 000

2400 000

550 000

650000

800 000

900 000

890 000

2400 000

1450 000



Crozes-Hermitage
Rouge, E.Guigal /
Rhone Valley, France

Tempranillo, Pilar
La Corrida / Rioja, Spain

Marques De Caceres
Crianza / Rioja, Spain

Matsu Picaro / Toro, Spain

Shiraz "Gnarli Dudes”,
Twu Hands /
South East Australia

Pinot Noir, Villa Maria
Private Bin /
Malbrough, New zealand

Malbec "Serie A",
Familia Zuccardi /
Mendoza, Argentina

Malbec Bonardo, Santa
Julia Tintillo /
Mendoza, Argentina

Zinfandel, Think Big! /
California, USA

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cannonbal / California, USA

Pinotage, Kafer /
South Africa

Kakhetian Noble,
Badagoni / Georgia

Cabernet Sauvignon, MSA /
Parkent, Uzbekistan

Nuara, Uzumfermer /
Uzbekistan

DESSERT
/ OECEPTHbIE

Moscato di Pantelleria,
Kabir, Donnafugata /
Sicilia, Italy

Sauternes, Baron
Philippe De Rothchild /
Bordeaux, France

Eiswein Nachtgold,
Peter Mertes /
Rheinhessen, Germany

1300 000

550 000

850 000
750 000

1450 000

900 000

980 000

600 000

850 000

950 000

550 000

520 000

450 000

450 000

150 ML

840 000

860 000

600 000



